
LECTOR AND EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE - MARCH  2021  

     

  MASS LECTOR LECTOR 
EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTER 

     

Saturday, March 6, 2021 5:00 P.M. A. Marrero   G. Pellino 

Sunday, March 7, 2021 9:00 A.M. B. Heins   M. Burns 

  10:30 A.M. B. Mutino   J. Cassano 

  12:00 P.M. T. Lohan   C. Calderin 

        

Saturday, March 13, 2021 5:00 P.M. J. Furey   D. Conrad 

Sunday, March 14, 2021 9:00 A.M. E. Vogelsberg   S. Vogelsberg 

  10:30 A.M. E. Bottorf   S. Munks 

  12:00 P.M. C. Calderin   B. Mutino 

        

Saturday, March 20, 2021 5:00 P.M. B. Conrad   D. Conrad 

Sunday, March 21, 2021 9:00 A.M. B. Allen   C. Smith 

  10:30 A.M. N. Griffin   M. Arias 

  12:00 P.M. D. David-Gil   E. Bottorf 

        

Saturday, March 27, 2021 5:00 P.M. A. Marrero J. Furey D. Conrad 

Sunday, March 28, 2021 9:00 A.M. M. Burns M. Luciana S. Vogelsberg 

Palm Sunday 10:30 A.M. E. Bottorf N. Griffin S. Munks 

  12:00 P.M. J. Romito B. Mutino G. Butts 

        

Holy Thurs.,  April 1, 2020 8:00 P.M. A. Marrero   J. Furey 

         

Good Friday, April 2, 2021 3:00 P.M. J. Furey A. Marrero D. Conrad 

          

Holy Saturday, April 3, 2021 5:00 P.M. B. Conrad   D. Conrad 

Easter Sunday, April 4, 2021 9:00 A.M. J. Peters   M. Burns 

  10:30 A.M. T. Simmons   M. Arias 

  12:00 P.M. B. Mutino   C. Calderin 

  

 


